BALLIOL ROAD

ADDRESS

25

BARKSTON GARDENS

ADDRESS

Garden encl.

BARLBY ROAD

ADDRESS

37C

BASIL STREET

ADDRESS

TPO NO. NO. OF TREE SPECIES
9/94 Tl Eucalyptus
TPO NO. NO. OF TREE SPECIES

Basil Mansions 14/75

BASSETT ROAD

ADDRESS

47

49

54

63

66

21

38

K31 Al All trees of whatever
species
17/74 T10 Plane
TPO NO. NO. OF TREE SPECIES
19/90 T1 Rowan
T2 Ash
T3 Laburnum
T4 Sycamore
T5 Cherry
T6 Robinia
T7 Robinia
T8 Fig
T9 Fig
TPO NO. NO. OF TREE SPECIES
Tl Plane
TPO NO. NO. OF TREE SPECIES
6l T39 Plane
T40 Plane
60 G5 (See St. Mark's Road)
61 Gl2 7 Lime
Plane
60 T15 Plane
Tl6 Lombardy Poplar
T17 Lombardy Poplar
60 T14 Plane
12/86 T1 Horse Chestnut
NOT CONFIRMED
17/87 T1 Plane

DATES
EXISTING

23/8/94

DATE

EXISTING

1/74

DATES
EXISTING

30/11/90
30/11/90
30/11/90
30/11/90
30/11/90
30/11/90
30/11/90
30/11/90
30/11/90

DATES
EXISTING

12/74

DATES
EXISTING

14/8/72
14/8/72

14/8/72
14/8/72

14/8/72
14/8/72
14/8/72
14/8/72

3/6/86

REMOVED REPLACED

REMOVED REPLACED

REMOVED REPLACED

REMOVED REPLACED

REMOVED REPLACED

Yes
Yes



T2 Plane

T3 Plane
BEAUFORT STREET
DATES
ADDRESS TPO NO. NO. OF TREE SPECIES EXISTING REMOVED REPLACED
111 15/72 T37 Lime 1/5/74
113 15/72 Gl 5 Lime 1/5/74
115 15/72 T35 Ailanthus 1/5/74
T36 Flowering Cherry 1/5/74
123 22/74 T1 Lime 1/74
Rear garden of 3/77 T1 Mulberry 4/77
33-64 Beaufort T2 Sycamore 4/77
Mansions T3 Sycamore 4/77
T4 Robinia 4/717
T5 Laburnum 4/77
T6 Sycamore 4/77
T7 Sycamore 4/77
T8 Sycamore 4/77
T9 Elm 4/77
33/64 Beaufort 4/79 Tl Sycamore 1/6/79
Mansions, rear gdns.
28 6/93 Tl Aesculus Hippocastanum 8/93
T2 Aesculus Hippocastanum 8/93
121-128 14/03 T1 Chinese Privet (rear)

Beaufort Mansions
113 Beaufort

Mansions 07/18 T1 Tilia x europaea 9/11/18 Conf 3/1/19
Rear garden

BEDFORD GARDENS (1)

DATES
ADDRESS TPO NO. NO. OF TREE SPECIES EXISTING REMOVED REPLACED
7 9/72 T1 Flowering Almond 30/11/72
29/4/74
17 58 T41 Ailanthus 29/4/74 Yes Yes
(Replacement)
19 58 T42 Laburnum 16/8/72
21 58 T43 Thorn 16/8/72
29/4/74
27 9/72 T11 Laburnum 29/4/74

ABOVE ENTRY EXCLUDED FROM ORDER

29-33 58 G7 Laburnum Yes
Fl. Cherry (At No.29) 29/4/74
Lime (At No.33) 29/4/74

Flowering Cherry Yes
37 58 T44 Flowering Cherry 16/8/72
29/4/74
45 58 T45 Flowering Cherry 16/8/72
29/4/74
47 58 T46 Flowering Plum 16/8/72
29/4/74

51 58 T47 Euonymus 16/8/72



57

69

67

71

77/79

81

93-95

14

20

28

30

32

34

36

40

BEDFORD GARDENS (2)

ADDRESS

46

48

54

62

66-76

29/4/74

9/72 T4 Robinia 29/4/74
58 T48 Thorn
T49 Thorn
9/72 T5 Robinia 29/4/74
58 T51 Lime 29/4/74
T52 Lime 29/4/74
9/72 T12 Flowering Cherry 29/4/74
ABOVE TREE EXCLUDED FROM ORDER
58 T53 Lime 29/4/74
T54 Ash 16/8/72
58 T55 Flowering Cherry 29/4/74
58 T56 Thorn 16/8/72
29/4/74
58 G8 12 Lime 16/8/72
2 Sycamore 16/8/72
58 T67 Flowering Cherry 29/4/74
58 T66 Mountain Ash 29/4/74
58 T64 Flowering Cherry 29/4/74
9/172 T13 Flowering Cherry 29/4/74
ABOVE TREE EXCLUDED FROM ORDER
9/172 T14 Flowering Cherry 29/4/74
ABOVE TREE EXCLUDED FROM ORDER
58 T63 Thorn 29/4/74
9/72 T2 Bay 29/4/74
9/72 T3 Flowering Cherry 29/4/74
DATES
TPO NO. NO. OF TREE SPECIES EXISTING
58 T62 Laburnum 16/8/72
58 29/4/74
9/72
58 T59 Flowering Cherry 29/4/74
T60 Laburnum
58 T58 Laburnum 16/8/72
58 G9 Ginko (At No.66) 29/4/74
Thorn (At No.68) 29/4/74
Plum (At No.68) 29/4/74
Fl. Cherry (At No.70) 29/4/74
Laburnum (At No.70) 29/4/74
Fl. Cherry (At No.72) 29/4/74
Beech (At No.74) 29/4/74
2 Sycamore (At No.76) 29/4/74
Hrs. Chestnut (At No. 29/4/74

58 K58

76)
Birch
Poplar
2 Sycamore
Lime (At No.71)

Yes
Yes

REMOVED REPLACED

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes
1983

Yes
Yes
Yes



Ash

70 2/89 Tl Lime
T2 Lime

68 2/98 Tl Myrobalan Plum 14/4/98
T2 Hawthorn

BINA GARDENS

DATES
ADDRESS TPO NO. NO. OF TREE SPECIES EXISTING REMOVED REPLACED
Garden encl. 37 A2 All trees of whatever 2 2 Magnolia
(r/o) 18-27 species Laburnum3 Betula
Gledhow Gdns) Jacquemonti
3 Snowy
Amelanchier
2 Rowan
3 Spruce
BLENHEIM CRESCENT
DATES
ADDRESS TPO NO. NO. OF TREE SPECIES EXISTING REMOVED REPLACED
53 1/74 T113 Holly
(TBC)
63 19 T16 Lime 9/8/172
T17 Lime 9/8/172
65 19 T18 Lime 9/8/72 With None
consent reqg'd
53-73 (land at 19 Gl 4 Ash
the rear) Sycamore
(Blenheim/Elgin 2 Lime
Crescent Communal Robinia
Gdns.) Ailanthus
5 Thorn
19 T19 Lime 9/8/172
95-103 (Land 19 G2 9 Lime 9/8/172
at the front)
113 19 T20 Lime 9/8/172
113 19 T21 Lime 9/8/72
133 19 T22 Lombardy Poplar Yes
119 1/12 T1 Silver birch
72 3/15 T1 Sycamore (rear) 15/07/15
THE BOLTONS
DATES
ADDRESS TPO NO. NO. OF TREE SPECIES EXISTING REMOVED REPLACED
1 5/72 T107 Sycamore 1/8/72
T108 Sycamore 1/8/72
T109 Sycamore 1/8/72
T110 Sycamore 1/8/72

T111 Sycamore 1/8/72



Rear of 4

11

12

13

15

(Now No.30)

16

20

21

23

28

29

30 (Also see
No.15)

Telephone Ex

Garden enc.

Garden enc.

22

26

5/72

5/72

5/72

5/72

5/72

5/72

5/72

5/72

39

5/72

5/72

5/72

5/72

5/72

39

5/72

5/72

ch 5/72

Nth39

Sth39

16/92

23/97

10/00

2/03

T112
T113

T114

T115
T1l1l6

T117

T118
T119

T120
T121

T122
T123
T15
T16
T134

T132
T133

T130
T131

T129
T125
T126
T127
T128

Gl

T30
T31
T32
T33

T124

T83
Gl

Al
A2
T1
T2
T1
Tl
T4
T5
T6

T7

T1

Laburnum
Laburnum

Beech

Magnolia
Flowering Almond

Flowering Almond

Laburnum
Purple Plum

Laburnum
Thorn

Flowering Cherry

Sycamore
Mulberry
Lime

Lilac

Purple Plum
Purple Plum

Purple Plum
Purple Plum

Flowering Almond

Horse Chestnut
Horse Chestnut
Horse Chestnut
Laburnum

3 Poplar
2 Horse Chestnut
9 Lime

Horse Chestnut
Lime
Horse Chestnut
Ash

Lime

Plane

7 Lime

6 Sycamore
Horse Chestnut

All trees of whatever

species

All trees of whatever

species

Ailanthus (At front)

Lime (At front)
Robinia

Lime
Robinia
Sycamore
Sycamore
Sycamore

Beech (rear)

1/8/72
1/8/72

1/8/72

1/8/72
1/8/72

1/8/72

1/8/72
1/8/72

1/8/72
1/8/72

1/8/72
1/8/72
1/7/72
1/8/72

1/8/72
1/8/72

1/8/72
1/8/72

1/8/72

1/8/72
1/8/72
1/8/72
1/8/72

1/7/72
1/7/72
1/8/72
1/8/72
1/8/72
1/8/72
1/8/72
1/8/72
1/8/72

1/8/72
1/8/72

11/12/92

1/7/97

12/00

Yes



BOLTON GARDENS

ADDRESS TPO NO. NO. OF TREE SPECIES
Garden encl. 34 A2 All trees of whatever
species
7 39 T42 Sycamore
8 39 T40 Plane
T41 Lime
5/72 T82 Plane
37 17/74 T9 Thorn
37 rear gdn. 5/77 T1 Lime
24 14/97 T1 Horse
Chestnut
BRAMHAM GARDENS
ADDRESS TPO NO. NO. OF TREE SPECIES
Garden encl. 33 Al All trees of whatever
species
BRECHIN PLACE
ADDRESS TPO NO. NO. OF TREE SPECIES
2 19/75 T1 Crab Apple
(TBC)
13 38 T1 Plane
15 38 T2 Lime
T3 Lime
19-31 (rear) 38 G2 4 Plane (At No. 19,25,
29,31)
4 Ailanthus (At No.21,
23, 27)
Rosary Gdns. 38 A2 All trees of whatever
species
5-9 (with 38 Gl 2 Plane (At 160
Cranley Mnsns, Gloucester Road)
160 Gloucester Ash (At No.5)
Road) 2 Plane (At No.7)
Ash (At No.9)
6 3/85 T1 Plane
BRITTEN STREET
ADDRESS TPO NO. NO. OF TREE SPECIES

DATES
EXISTING

1/7/72
1/7/72
1/7/72
1/8/72
1/74
26/7/71

7/7/97

DATES
EXISTING

DATES
EXISTING

2/75

23/8/72

23/8/172
23/8/172

23/8/72

23/8/172
(3)

23/8/72
23/8/172
23/8/172
23/8/172

25/5/85

DATES
EXISTING

REMOVED REPLACED

REMOVED REPLACED

REMOVED REPLACED

REMOVED REPLACED




BROMPTON ROAD

ADDRESS

Grounds of
Brompton Orator
& Holy Trinity
Church

Brompton
Oratory

BROMPTON SQUARE

ADDRESS
Garden encl.
Garden encl.
fronting 28-35

4

12
21
25
28

31

33

34

58

60

BRUNSWICK GARDENS

ADDRESS

56

43

11/74 T2 Laburnum
TPO NO. NO. OF TREE SPECIES
1/73 Al All trees of whatever
Y species
1/73 Gl 3 Plane
TPO NO. NO. OF TREE SPECIES
54 Al All trees of whatever
species
7/73 G2 4 Planes
7/73 T1 Sycamore
7/73 T2 Wych Elm
7/73 T3 Lime
7/73 T4 Sycamore
7/73 T5 Cherry
7/73 T6 Lime
T7 Lime
T8 Sycamore
7/73 Gl 6 Lime
7/73 T9 Tree of Heaven
T10 Sycamore
7/73 T11 Lime
7/73 T12 Sycamore
TPO NO. NO. OF TREE SPECIES
58 T31 Lime
19/74 T8 Thorn
6/99 T1 Golden Robinia
2/06 T1 Lime

1/74

DATES
EXISTING

6/5/74

DATES
EXISTING

1/8/72
10/9/73
10/9/73
6/5/74
6/5/74
6/5/74
6/5/74
6/5/74
6/5/74
6/5/74
6/5/74
6/5/74

6/5/74
6/5/74

6/5/74

6/5/74

DATES
EXISTING

16/8/72
2/74

6/99

REMOVED REPLACED

REMOVED REPLACED

Prmn to fell 13/4867

REMOVED REPLACED

(rear)



BURNSALL STREET

ADDRESS TPO NO. NO. OF TREE SPECIES

27 11/74 T9 Cherry

27 3/23 T1 Magnolia

BURY WALK

ADDRESS TPO NO. NO. OF TREE SPECIES

20 See Sydney Street

30 3/73 T16 Horse Chestnut

See Sydney Street

40 See Sydney Street
44 See Sydney Street
52 See Sydney Street
58 See Sydney Street
36 See Sydney Street
18 17/01 T1 Robinia

DATES
EXISTING

1/74

27/09/23 Conf.

DATES
EXISTING

12/01

REMOVED REPLACED

Yes Magnolia

25/01/24

REMOVED REPLACED




